Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Subject to change – 2013/072  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Key features
Comparison of motor controllers
Motor controller CMMD-AS CMMS-AS CMMP-AS CMMS-ST
for motor type Servo motor Servo motor Servo motor Stepper motor
Positioning records 2 x 63 63 255 63

2013/07 – Subject to change 5 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Product range overview and Type codes
Type CMMP-AS-…-M0 CMMP-AS-…-M3 CMMP-AS-C20-11A-P3
Fieldbus interface
Integrated in the controller
CANopen   
Optional via plug-in card
PROFIBUS DP –  
DeviceNet –  
EtherCAT –  
EtherNet/IP –  –
PROFINET RT –  –
Safety functions
Integrated in the controller  – 
Optional via plug-in card –  –
Type codes
CMMP — AS — C5 — 11A — P3 — M3
Type
CMMP Motor controller, premium
Motor technology
AS AC synchronous
Nominal current
C2 2.5 A
C5 5 A
C10 10 A
C20 20 A
Input voltage
3A 100 … 230 V AC
11A 3x 230 … 480 V AC
Number of phases
– 1-phase
P3 3-phase
Number of slots
M0 Without slot
– With 2 slots
M3 With 3 slots
-V- New
CMMP-AS-M0
Subject to change – 2013/076  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Technical data
Fieldbus interfaces
CMMP-AS-M0 CMMP-AS-M3
General technical data
CMMP-AS- C2-3A-… C5-3A-… C5-11A-P3-… C10-11A-P3-… C20-11A-P3
Type of mounting Screwed onto mounting plate
Display 7-segment display
Parameterisation interface – RS232
USB, Ethernet –
Active PFC Yes –
DIP switches Firmware download/fieldbus settings1)/CAN terminating resistor –
SD card slot Memory card 18 –
Encoder interface input Resolver
Incremental encoder with analogue or digital tracking signals